Bread choices: multigrain, panini, texas toast,
gluten-free ($1extra), or croissant ($1extra).

(served toasted or cold)

Cheese choices: sharp cheddar, swiss, provolone.

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Prosciutto, roast beef, turkey, sharp
cheddar and provolone cheese,
mayo, and house arugula mix*

Housemade chicken salad, choice
of cheese, and house arugula mix*

Roast beef, sharp cheddar
cheese, mayo, dijon horseradish
mustard, and house arugula mix*

Warmed ham, garlic sesame gochu
jang mayo, pickled vegetables,
sliced english cucumber, cilantro,
and lime juice onaFrenchroll

Turkey, provolone cheese, mayo,
and house arugula mix*

(VEGETARIAN) Fresh mozzarella
cheese, basil oil, roma tomato,
and house arugula mix*

(VEGAN) Oven-roasted seasonal
vegetable melange, sliced english
cucumber, vegan oven-roasted
garlicand rosemary aioli, and arugula
on atoasted vegan Frenchroll

Ham, swiss cheese, and mayo

Applewood smoked bacon,
romaine, roma tomato, and mayo

Toasted sharp cheddar cheese

full

$10.50

$9.25

$8.75

$8.50

$8.50

$8

$8

$7.25

$6.50

$6

half
$5.50

$4.75

$4.50

$4.75

$4.25

$3.75

$3.50

$3.50

*house arugula mix: roma tomatoes, arugula, red onion, balsamic
vinegar, olive oil, kosher salt, and cracked pepper

Chips

$1.35

(full sandwiches only)

#11 Ham, swiss cheese, and mayo on $9.50
texas toast served with a pickle,
juice box, and choice of chips,
GoGo squeeZ® applesauce
pouch, or cookie

#12 Toasted sharp cheddar cheese $8.25

on texas toast served witha

pickle, juice box, and choice of

chips, GoGo squeeZ® applesauce

pouch, or cookie

(daily selections may vary)

Scone $3.25
Croissant $3.25
Magic Oreo Bar $3
Fudge Brownie $2.50
South American Fudge Brownie $2.50
Rice Krispie $2
Gluten-Friendly Cookie $2
Cookie $1.75
Chicken Salad $7

The Cafe serves | Have a Bean coffee and tea, Ghirardelli
chocolate powder and sauces, and Torani flavored syrups.

The Cafe is peanut, tree-nut, and coconut free, but food
prepared at The Cafe may contain or come into contact
with milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans, fish, or shellfish. Please
contact the Cafe Manager if you have any questions.

cup quart

Tomato-Basil Soup $4 $15.50

add-on to full or half sandwich $3.25
Soup du Jour $5.25 $20

add-on to full or half sandwich $4.30

slice whole

Quiche $4 $29.50

with house arugula mix side salad $6.75
Salad of the Week Market Price

(served hot, cold, or iced)
120z 160z

Mocha $3.50 $4.25
Cappuccino $3 $4
Macchiato $3 $4
Latte $3 $4
Americano $2.25 $3.25
Espresso $2 (1shot)  $3(2shots)
Flavor Shot $.75 $1
Cold Brew Coffee $2.50 $3.25
Brewed Coffee $2 $2.50
Hot Chocolate $2.50 $3
Hot Tea $2.75 $3.25
Iced Tea $1.65 $215
Milk $1.60 $215
Chocolate Milk $2
S.Pellegrino® (Italian Sparkling Drink) $215
Sparkling Flavored Water (Bubly) $2
Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite) $1.65
Bottled Water $ .85
Juice Box $ .85




