# Sandwiches (served to asted or cold)

Bread choices: multigrain, panini, texas toast, gluten-free (\$1 extra), or croissant (\$1 extra).

Cheese choices: sharp cheddar, swiss, provolone.

		<u>full</u>	<u>half</u>
#1	Prosciutto, roast beef, turkey, sharp cheddar and provolone cheese, mayo, and house arugula mix*	\$10.50	\$5.50
#2	Housemade chicken salad, choice of cheese, and house arugula mix*	\$9.25	\$4.75
#3	Roast beef, sharp cheddar cheese, mayo, dijon horseradish mustard, and house arugula mix*	\$8.75	\$4.50
#4	Warmed ham, garlic sesame gochu jang mayo, pickled vegetables, sliced english cucumber, cilantro, and lime juice on a French roll	\$8.50	
#5	Turkey, provolone cheese, mayo, and house arugula mix*	\$8.50	\$4.75
#6	(VEGETARIAN) Fresh mozzarella cheese, basil oil, roma tomato, and house arugula mix*	\$8	\$4.25
#7	(VEGAN) Oven-roasted seasonal vegetable melange, sliced english cucumber, vegan oven-roasted garlic and rosemary aioli, and arugula on a toasted vegan French roll	\$8	
#8	Ham, swiss cheese, and mayo	\$7.25	\$3.75
#9	Applewood smoked bacon, romaine, roma tomato, and mayo	\$6.50	\$3.50
#10	Toasted sharp cheddar cheese	\$6	\$3.50

<sup>\*</sup>house arugula mix: roma tomatoes, arugula, red onion, balsamic vinegar, olive oil, kosher salt, and cracked pepper

**Chips** \$1.35

# Kids Menu (full sandwiches only)

#11	Ham, swiss cheese, and mayo on texas toast served with a pickle, juice box, and choice of chips, GoGo squeeZ® applesauce	\$9.50
	pouch, or cookie	

#12 Toasted sharp cheddar cheese \$8.25 on texas toast served with a pickle, juice box, and choice of chips, GoGo squeeZ® applesauce pouch, or cookie

## Bakery (daily selections may vary)

Scone	\$3.25
Croissant	\$3.25
Magic Oreo Bar	\$3
Fudge Brownie	\$2.50
South American Fudge Brownie	\$2.50
Rice Krispie	\$2
Gluten-Friendly Cookie	\$2
Cookie	\$1.75

### **Bistro Box**

Chicken Salad \$7

The Cafe serves I Have a Bean coffee and tea, Ghirardelli chocolate powder and sauces, and Torani flavored syrups.

The Cafe is peanut, tree-nut, and coconut free, but food prepared at The Cafe may contain or come into contact with milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans, fish, or shellfish. Please contact the Cafe Manager if you have any questions.

# Soup, Quiche, and Salad

	cup	<u>quart</u>
Tomato-Basil Soup	\$4	\$15.50
add-on to full or half sandwich	\$3.25	
Soup du Jour	\$5.25	\$20
add-on to full or half sandwich	\$4.30	
	<u>slice</u>	<u>whole</u>
Quiche	\$4	\$29.50
with house arugula mix side salad	\$6.75	
	Ψ0.70	

# Beverages (served hot, cold, or iced)

	<u>12 oz.</u>	<u>16 oz.</u>
Mocha	\$3.50	\$4.25
Cappuccino	\$3	\$4
Macchiato	\$3	\$4
Latte	\$3	\$4
Americano	\$2.25	\$3.25
Espresso	\$2 (1 shot)	\$3 (2 shots)
Flavor Shot	\$ .75	\$1
Cold Brew Coffee	\$2.50	\$3.25
Brewed Coffee	\$2	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50	\$3
Hot Tea	\$2.75	\$3.25
Iced Tea	\$1.65	\$2.15
Milk	\$1.60	\$2.15
Chocolate Milk	\$2	
S.Pellegrino® (Italian Sparkling Drink)	\$2.15	
Sparkling Flavored Water (Bubly)	\$2	
Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite)	\$1.65	
Bottled Water	\$ .85	
Juice Box	\$ .85	

16 07